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Calendar of Vítor Constâncio 
Vice-President of the ECB 

May 2016 

 

Date 

Meeting / Event 

(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 3 May Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 5 May Joint workshop hosted by Bank of Canada (BoC), Center for 

International Governance Innovation (CIGI), International 

Monetary Fund (IMF) and Peterson Institute for International 

Economics (PIIE) – discussant in a panel on "Governance 

of Macroprudential and Monetary Policy: Redefining the 

Roles and Responsibilities of Central Banks Within These 

Frameworks" 

Ottawa 

Friday, 6 May Joint workshop hosted by BoC, CIGI, IMF and PIIE – 

attendance 

Ottawa 

Saturday, 7 May Bank for International Settlements (BIS) bi-monthly 

meetings 

Basel 

Sunday, 8 May BIS bi-monthly meetings Basel  

Monday, 9 May City Week 2016 conference, organised by the International 

Financial Services Forum; Symposium I – Global Financial 

Services: Strategic Perspectives, session on "Towards a 

New Era of Innovation and Competitiveness" – keynote 

address on "The outlook for the Global Economy" 

London 

 Meeting with media London 

Tuesday, 10 May Meeting with Nuffield College, Oxford, on housing and credit 

markets research 

ECB 

 Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Members of European Parliament, Ms de 

Lange, on European deposit insurance scheme (EDIS) 

(videoconference) 

ECB 

 Meeting with Members of European Parliament, Mr Paul 

Tang and Mr Pablo Zalba Bidegain, on securitisation 

ECB 
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(videoconference) 

Wednesday, 11 May Meeting with US Department of Housing and Urban 

Development, President of Ginnie Mae, Mr Theodore Tozer, 

on housing and real estate 

ECB 

Tuesday, 17 May Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 18 May Governing Council ECB 

Tuesday, 24 May Executive Board ECB 

 Press briefing on the occasion of the publication of the 

Financial Stability Review 

ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Wednesday, 25 May Joint Bank of England/Financialisation, Economy, Society 

and Sustainable Development (FESSUD) workshop on 

"Mapping the future of Finance" – keynote speech at 

session on "The International Monetary and Financial 

System – A European Perspective" 

London 

Tuesday, 31 May Executive Board ECB 

 


